
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Recreation Center Expansion Photovoltaic Panel System - Re-Bid

Project Number FM070427DBR/981410

Est. Const. Cost: $1,500,000
Bid Opening Date:

August 24, 2007, 2:30 PM 
P M:G. Levinthal

RECCEN Expansion - 
Photovoltaic Panel 

System Install - Re-Bid

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

A.M. Sun Solar Energy Systems 630 Quintana Road, #181 Morro Bay CA 93442 805/772-6786 805/926-3308 Jeremiah Loughry jl@amsunpower.com GEN

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com GEN

Cupertino Electric Inc. 1132 North Seventh St.` San Jose CA 95112 408/808-8071 408/595-7920 Tim Jensen tim-jensen@cei.com GEN

EI Solutions 130 W. Union Street Pasadena CA 91103 310/663-1698 626/535-2701 Paul Breslow paul@eispv.com DB

Golden State Solar Power 2611 La France Bakersfield CA 93304 661/835-9166 661/837-2275 Gabriel Bork gabriel@goldenstatepower.com DB

Helio Power 545 Conejo Road Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1560 805/963-2970 John Broberg/Steve Lo Russo jtbroberg@cox.net GEN

Independent Energy Solutions 421 S. Las Posas Road San Marcos CA 92078 760/752-9706 760/752-9758 Brent Stafford bstafford@indenergysolutions.com GEN

J&S Consulting Engineering Inc 77 Rolling Oaks Dr. St 203 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805/418-9070 805/418-9072 Michael Zielinski michaelz@jandsconsulting.com Consultant

Lack Construction 420 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Tom Coalson tom@lackconstsruction.com GEN/DB

MS Navarro Engineering  10741 Viking Avenue Northridge CA 91326 818/368-7262 818/368-7065 Manuel Navarro manny@msnavarroeng.com GEN

Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 Scott Arnold scotta@oilfld.com GEN

REC Solar 775 Fiero Lane, Ste. 200 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/528-9705 805/528-9701 Gabe Davis gdavis@recsolar.com GEN

Sharpe Solar Energy Systems, Inc  2508 Pegasus Drive Bakersfield CA 93308 661/392-3680 661/391-8111 Curtis Neil cneil@sharpesolar.com GEN
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SolarIntegrated  2900 Supply Avenue Commerce CA 90040 323/231-0411 323/231-0517 Randy Corey rcorey@solarintegrated.com GEN

SolarWorld 4650 Adohr Lane Camarillo CA 93012 805/388-6365 805/388-6395 Dave Wallerstein david.wallerstein@solarworld-usa.com GEN

SolSource Energy 127 La Porte Street, Unit M Arcadia CA 91006 626/445-1445 626/445-1450 Enid Joffe enidjoffe@solsourceenergy.com GEN

SunTechnics Energy Systems, Inc  5631 Palmer Way, #L Carlsbad CA 92010 818/859-6260 866/441-5169 Michael DeSousa m.desousa@SunTechnics.com GEN

Suntrek Solar 5 Holland #215 Irvine CA 92618 949/348-9276 949/348-1626 Robert james r.james@mindspring.com GEN

Taft Electric  1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Chris Hargett chargett@taftelectric.com GEN

The Solar Energy Company  6440 Via Real, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-2127 805/684-1535 Christopher Farley chris@thesolarenergycompany.com GEN

URS 130 Robin Hill Road, St. 100 Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/964-6010 805/964-0259 Thomas Oelsner thomas-oelsner@urscorp.com GEN


